
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

888 

222 

412 

17 

22 

176 

61 

98 

217 

9 

92 

50 

24 

79 

88 

32 

28 

15 

47 

51 

67 

07 

38 

16 

76 

4 

77 

56 

58 

Name 

Christopher White 

Arthur Broughan 

Stuart Lawton 

Samuel Dashfield 

Stiaan Kriel 

Will Kitching 

Karl Gaines 

Leo Bult 

Jesse Gould 

Mark Oudney 

Mac Templeton 

Nigel Edger 

David Atkins 

Callum Pratt 

Steve Brown 

Alexander Canty 

Elton Wichman 

Matthew Dodd 

Phillip Clemas 

Scott Davies 

Anthony Tork 

Steven Spear 

Lance Gerlach 

Paul Leith 

Simon Teagle 

Warren Crowther 

Leon Davis 

Scott Mills 

Wayne Talbot 

Class 

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

M a z d a  R a c in g  S e r i e s  

Best Tm 

1:14.940 

1:15.493 

1:15.533 

1:15.620 

1:15.662 

1:15.714 

1:15.741 

1:15.994 

1:16.005 

1:16.099 

1:16.099 

1:16.175 

1:16.251 

1:16.366 

1:16.372 

1:16.449 

1:16.458 

1:16.536 

1:16.751 

1:16.846 

1:17.137 

1:17.377 

1:17.538 

1:17.754 

1:18.539 

1:19.503 

1:20.174 

1:20.293 

1:21.330 

2nd Best 

1:15.050 

1:15.518 

1:15.712 

1:15.686 

1:15.702 

1:15.807 

1:15.753 

1:16.098 

1:16.193 

1:16.106 

1:16.124 

1:16.221 

1:16.624 

1:16.446 

1:16.641 

1:16.701 

1:16.719 

1:16.648 

1:16.766 

1:16.985 

1:17.406 

1:17.632 

1:17.891 

1:18.245 

1:18.539 

1:20.638 

1:20.512 

1:21.503 

Diff 

0.553 

0.593 

0.680 

0.722 

0.774 

0.801 

1.054 

1.065 

1.159 

1.159 

1.235 

1.311 

1.426 

1.432 

1.509 

1.518 

1.596 

1.811 

1.906 

2.197 

2.437 

2.598 

2.814 

3.599 

4.563 

5.234 

5.353 

6.390 

Gap 

0.553 

0.040 

0.087 

0.042 

0.052 

0.027 

0.253 

0.011 

0.094 

0.076 

0.076 

0.115 

0.006 

0.077 

0.009 

0.078 

0.215 

0.095 

0.291 

0.240 

0.161 

0.216 

0.785 

0.964 

0.671 

0.119 

1.037 

Best Speed 

129.704 

128.754 

128.685 

128.537 

128.466 

128.378 

128.332 

127.905 

127.886 

127.728 

127.728 

127.601 

127.474 

127.282 

127.272 

127.144 

127.129 

126.999 

126.643 

126.487 

126.010 

125.619 

125.358 

125.010 

123.760 

122.260 

121.236 

121.057 

119.513 

In Lap 

8 

7 

13 

8 

8 

9 

4 

8 

9 

8 

10 

10 

8 

9 

13 

7 

9 

4 

13 

14 

12 

12 

13 

12 

8 

2 

2 

5 

9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Finish Flag - 14:30 

Printed: 15/03/2024 2:32:03 p.m. 

Chief Timekeeper - Chris Pullan 

Clerk of the Course - Haylee Wallace 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 7 

Nexen Mazda 

Practice 2 

Practice started at 14:10:01 

National  2.700 km 

15/03/2024 14:10 


